1
APPLICATIONS
■ Gigabit Ethernet
FEATURES
■ Low Loss
■ Ruggedized Offset Packaging
■ Eliminate Differential Mode Delay (DMD)
Effects

Cable 1.6 mm or 3 mm Zipcord Duplex
Fiber                                                                62.5/ 125 µm or 50/125 µm
ORDERING INFORMATION
757        -            X X                                                   NN                 -                          U                  NNNN
Connector End #1 Code
(For SM Side)
B: ST Metal
J: LC/PC Duplex*
L: LC/PC**
R: SC/PC Duplex*
S: SC/PC**
Cable Information
04: 50/125 Duplex 3.0 mm Zipcord
08: 62.5/125 Duplex 3.0 mm Zipcord
13: 50/125 Duplex 1.6 mm Zipcord
14: 62.5 Duplex 1.6 mm Zipcord
Connector End #2
Same codes as End #1
(For MM Side)
Tel: 408.736.6900            ■          Email: sales@afop.com             ■          Alliance Fiber Optic Products, Inc.  REV.A 1/28/04            ■       www.afop.com
Cable Length Is In meter
The last digit is decimal.
9999: Special Length
All length in inch or foot
must be converted into